

# Price list For Pet's Sake - 5th April 2024

Small dogs:smaller than cocker spaniel, Medium dogs: Lab/retriever, Staffordshire Bull Terrier Large: Bull Mastiff, Rottweiler, Long haired German Sheppard. Working dogs: Border Collies, Newfoundland, Dobermann. Small mammals/pets: Rabbits, rats, gerbils, guinea pigs, mice, chinchillas, ferrets, cats or kittens and miniature dogs. Please note: If it's your first booking, Mel will happily negotiate an introductory rate during your 'Meet & Greet' appointment. You're also welcome to ask about our 'flexible payment plans'.

## **Booking Fee's (For Pet & Housing sitting)**

Non refundable\*, payable in advance to reserve your dates.

(\*refundable upon compassionate or reasonable grounds)

Small mammal/pet	£12 - £15	(Depends on quantity & type)
Cat/ferret & house sit	£25	
Puppy/Small dog	£30	
Dog/Cat/Pet & house sit	£30	
House sit only	£30	(Depends on size & duration)
Horse & house sit	£50	,

#### Daily pet sitting fee's

Up to 2 cats	£35	(Depends on quantity)
Small mammal, (ferrets)	£32	(Depends on quantity & type)
Puppy/small dog ( x 2)	£42	(Depends on quantity & breed)
Medium dogs (x2)	£45	(Depends on quantity & breed)
Large/working dog	£50	(Depends on quantity & breed)
Horse/s	£75	(Depends on quantity & breed)

### **Daily house sitting fee's**

Mobile home/apart/house	£25.00
(Pet & House sitting)	

Example Dog & House Sit: Booking fee has been paid, 1 - 2 medium dog/s £45 + House sitting fee £25 = £70 per day. Package deals can be arranged for a mixture of pets/animals.

<u>House sit only:</u> Bk/Fee: £30.00 + £55.00 Per day (Depends on size, duties and length of stay)

#### Doggy day care/visiting fee's (Only available on the mainland)

One-on-one service includes: Love, cuddles, play, feed & water, brush & 1 walk per day.

Dog/small dog £15.00 per hour (max 2 dogs)
Puppy/s £16.50 per hour (max 2 pups)

£6.50 per additional dog/puppy; all from same household...

<u>Payment terms:</u> Booking fee's, payable in advance, by bank transfer, cash or debit card. Full payment can be made up-front, before departure or payable no later than 48 upon your return. Please ask about our 'flexible payment plans'.

Minimum booking for Mel, 3 days @ £70 per day, (plus booking fee) for Isle of Wight, if travelling from mainland. (£67 per day for more than 3 days) Package deals can be arranged, please ask Mel for more details.